
Quick Stats

ADM001.3

Tacoma Campus 2021

Autumn QuarterUniversity of Washington
Office of the Registrar 

Academic Data Management 

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 5027

Male: 2400

Female: 2627

African-American: 670

American Indian: 77

Asian: 1224

Caucasian: 1876

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 129

Hispanic/Latino: 733

International: 213

Not Indicated: 105

Washington: 4726

Other US: 88

Non-Matriculated: 37.3

Undergraduate: 23.2

Graduate: 32.3

Professional:

International: 213

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 528

Sophomore: 566

Junior: 1642

Senior: 1531

Post-Baccalaureate: 46

All Undergraduate: 4313

Graduate: 657

Professional:

Non-Matriculated: 57

Average Age: 24.6

Male: 24.3

Female: 24.8

Sex:

Washington: 24.6

Other US: 23.5

International: 24.8

Residency:

47.7%

52.3%

94.0%

1.8%

4.2%

13.3%

1.5%

24.3%

37.3%

2.6%

14.6%

10.5%

11.3%

32.7%

30.5%

0.9%

85.8%

13.1%

1.1%

4.2%

2.1%

361Computer Science and Systems

272Biomedical Sciences

221Psychology (Tacoma)

204Information Technology (Tacoma)

155Accounting

116Social Work (Tacoma Campus)

102Computer Science and Systems

72Accounting

64UW Tacoma Master of Business Admin

48Education: Elementary Education

Office of Enrollment Information Services: Data Management

 https://studentdata.washington.edu/   


