

Quick Stats Tacoma Campus

Academic Data Management

Total Enrollment:	5027

	Sex:			Ethnicity: Class:					
	Male:	2400	47.7%	African-American:	670	13.3%	Freshman:	528	10.5%
F	emale:	2627	52.3%	American Indian:	77	1.5%	Sophomore:	566	11.3%
				Asian:	1224	24.3%	Junior:	1642	32.7%
				Caucasian:	1876	37.3%	Senior:	1531	30.5%
	Residen	cy:		Hawaiian/Pac.Isl:	129	2.6%	Post-Baccalaureate:	aureate: 46 0.9%	
Washi	ington:	4726	94.0%	Hispanic/Latino:	733	14.6%	All Undergraduate:	4313	85.8%
Oth	er US:	88	1.8%	International:	213	4.2%	Graduate:	657	13.1%
Interna	ational:	213	4.2%	Not Indicated:	105	2.1%	Professional:		
							Non-Matriculated:	57	1.1%

Average Age: 24.6

	Sex: Residency:		Class:			
Ν	Male:	24.3	Washington:	24.6	Undergraduate:	23.2
Fer	nale:	24.8	Other US:	23.5	Graduate:	32.3
			International:	24.8	Professional:	
					Non-Matriculated:	37.3

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:		
Computer Science and Systems	361	
Biomedical Sciences	272	
Psychology (Tacoma)	221	
Information Technology (Tacoma)	204	
Accounting	155	
Most Popular Graduate Majors:		
Social Work (Tacoma Campus)	116	
Computer Science and Systems	102	
Accounting	72	
UW Tacoma Master of Business Admin	64	
Education: Elementary Education	48	